

VisitEngland Assessment ServicesHotels Fee Sheet

Join now with renewal due 1st August 2026

Joining Fee	£120 (inc. VAT)
-------------	-----------------

Number of Rooms	Fee (ex. VAT)	Fee (inc. VAT)
6-10	£700	£840
11-20	£900	£1,080
21-50	£1,300	£1,560
51-100	£1,500	£1,800
101+	£1,750	£2,100

^{*}The applicant agrees to waive/refund the bed and breakfast rate on 'check out'.

Additional Schemes



Cyclists Welcome



Families Welcome



Pets Welcome



Walkers Welcome

Welcome Schemes will be included in your fee at no extra cost. If you would like to include these as part of your assessment, please select the appropriate option when filling in your application form.

^{*}The Taste scheme can be added free of charge to your application. If you would like to include this, please inform us when making your application.